
Bob Jensen Point Kieper Doug 463-9257 206-795-3494 doug@vashonwatersports.com Vashon Watersports

Scott, Doug VES, Agren, Commons Van Dusen Hans 463-3077 206-310-0341 hpvandusen@hotmail.com Soccer (VISC)

Scott, Doug VES, Agren, Commons Hitchcock Scott 206-550-5142 Scott.Hitchcock@mcgladrey.com Baseball (VYBS)

Scott, Doug VES, Agren, Commons McMillan Laura 610-476-2973 laura.mcmillan@dreamdinners.com LaCrosse (VILC)

Doug, Lu-Ann Commons Cunningham Ty 206-679-5973 wtc64@hotmail.com Basketball (VIJB)

Scott, Doug Agren, Commons Defiglia Morgan defigmo@yahoo.com Adult Softball

Scott, Doug VES, Commons Aspiri Pamn paspiri@yahoo.com Women's Softball

Scott, Doug VES, Agren, Commons Sassara Rick 206-604-1842 rsassara@gmail.com Football (VYPF)

Scott, Doug VES, Agren, Commons Hennessey Tom tomh@globalseafoods.com Sat Drop In Soccer

Doug, Lu-Ann Commons McIntyre Corey 206-391-1203 corey@mcintyreconstruction.com Rockbusters Wrestling

Bob Jensen Point Atwood Colby 463-3181 206-200-4199 colbyatwood@comcast.net Crew/Rowing Club (VIRC)

Lu-Ann Village Green Scott Emily emilyrscott@gmail.com Farmer's Market (VIGA)

Chale Jeff 206-910-4864 jwchale@yahoo.com Sailing Camp

Bob Point Robinson Wubbold Joe 463-6672 captainjoe@centurytel.net Pt. Robinson Keepers

Karen Paradise Ridge Phillips Char 206-427-8725 charlotte.phillips@comcast.net Horse Association (VMIHA)

Lu-Ann BARC Wilke Jenni 697-2377 djwilke@vashonsd.org BARC Stewards

Lu-Ann BARC Mollison Nate 206-883-0772 barcsteward@gmail.com BARC Stewards

Lu-Ann BARC Ranney Nick 520-270-8861 njranney@cox.net BARC Stewards

Lu-Ann BARC Brown Marc 206-321-5096 marc-brown@comcast.net BARC Stewards

Lu-Ann BARC Gaul Marco marcogaul@gmail.com BARC Stewards

Bob, Lu-Ann Pool Choo Karin chookl@comcast.net Seals Swim Team

Ober Welch Pete 206-713-0482 vashonmusic@gmail.com Concerts in the Park

Doug Burton Acres Burke John 206-200-9337 vashonmaritime@comcast.net

Fisher Pond Dean Tom 463-2644 tom@vashonlandtrust.org Land Trust

Lu-Ann Fern Cove

Inspiration Point

Lisabeula

Ober Performance Room Users

Lost Lake

Spring Beach

Wingehaven

Tramp Harbor Dock Audobon Society

Northend Boat Ramp

Park/Facility User Group Leadership

Commissioner 
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